Womens HS Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 23a: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:00 PM							
1st	2	Saint Joseph Academy (K. Jamieson)	05:35.53				
2nd	6	Oakland Catholic (S. Meder)	05:42.80	2.2%	00:07.27	00:00:07.27	
3rd	4	Fox Chapel (A. Puthenpurayil)	05:52.53	5.1%	00:09.73	00:00:17.00	
4th	5	Big Red Crew (K. Hawes)	06:14.22	11.5%	00:21.69	00:00:38.69	
5th	7	Notre Dame Academy (M. Basista)	06:16.41	12.2%	00:02.19	00:00:40.88	
6th	3	Taylor-Allderdice (M. Copich)	06:23.80	14.4%	00:07.39	00:00:48.27	
Race	23b: V	Vomens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:10 PM					
1st	4	Upper Arlington (M. Donadio)	05:40.33				
2nd	5	Loyola Academy (E. Phelps)	05:42.72	0.7%	00:02.39	00:00:02.39	
3rd	6	Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey)	06:09.33	8.5%	00:26.61	00:00:29.00	
4th	2	Parkersburg South (K. Wilson)	06:27.34	13.8%	00:18.01	00:00:47.01	
5th	3	Upper St. Clair (S. Turan)	06:58.66	23.0%	00:31.32	00:01:18.33	
Finals							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 23: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:00 PM							
1st	5	Upper Arlington (M. Donadio)	05:52.30				
2nd	3	Oakland Catholic (S. Meder)	05:52.94	0.2%	00:00.64	00:00:00.64	
3rd	6	Loyola Academy (E. Phelps)	05:53.63	0.4%	00:00.69	00:00:01.33	
4th	4	Saint Joseph Academy (K. Jamieson)	05:54.50	0.6%	00:00.87	00:00:02.20	
5th	2	Fox Chapel (A. Puthenpurayil)	06:15.17	6.5%	00:20.67	00:00:22.87	
	7	Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey)	Scratch				